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FEATURE BENEFIT
Raised covers are used for mounting lighting fixtures

PRODUCT FEATURES
• Swivel cover restricted to 20 degree swing from vertical
• KWIK-HANG® allows easy installation of high bay lighting fixtures. Fixture rests in position while 
  wiring is completed
• Drawn construction
• Key-hole allows for installation of cover without removing the box screws
• 1-1/4 In. raised
• 16.0 Cu. In. capacity

CERTIFICATIONS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
UPC Number:
Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Package Type:
Product UPC-A Labeled:

050169608944
4.000
4.000
2.000
0.614
Loose
Yes

PACKAGING
Case I2of5:
Standard Carton Qty:
Min Order Qty:

50050169608949
25
25

KWIK-HANG® 4 In. Square Cover, Swivel for 3-1/2 In. or 
4 In. Octagon Box, 1/2 In. or 3/4 In. Pipe


